
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Bentley - (844569) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.51 420 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Witham Dolph 2

29.65 414 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Witham Dolph 2

30.12 395 H 14/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

30.35 386 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

30.44 383 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

30.73 372 H 03/06/18 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open Braintree Witham Dolph 3

30.82 369 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Witham Dolph 3

30.95 364 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

31.28 353 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Witham Dolph 3

31.70 339 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

31.75 337 F 24/06/18 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018 WITHAM  4

31.76 337 F 02/06/19 WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019 Witham LC Witham Dolph 4

31.91 332 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

32.33 319 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

32.73 308 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

33.21 295 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

36.06 230 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.35 225 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

39.81 171 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

41.06 156 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

41.87 147 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

43.01 135 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

44.32 124 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

48.89 92 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

49.09 91 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

49.78 87 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

50.93 81 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3
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50.93 81 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.12 395 H 14/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Witham Dolph 3

30.35 386 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

29.51 420 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Witham Dolph 2

31.76 337 F 02/06/19 WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019 Witham LC Witham Dolph 4

29.65 414 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Witham Dolph 2

30.44 383 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

31.75 337 F 24/06/18 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018 WITHAM  4

30.73 372 H 03/06/18 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open Braintree Witham Dolph 3

30.82 369 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Witham Dolph 3

30.95 364 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

31.28 353 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Witham Dolph 3

31.91 332 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

32.73 308 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

31.70 339 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

32.33 319 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

33.21 295 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

36.35 225 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

36.06 230 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

39.81 171 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

41.87 147 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

41.06 156 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.01 135 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

44.32 124 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

49.09 91 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

48.89 92 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

50.93 81 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

49.78 87 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
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